
Memo No.:C- 340 / HIDCO / Admn-3587/2019 

SI. 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS FROM EMPANELLED TRANSACTION ADVISORS 
OF GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL". Memo no. C-334/HIDCO/Admn-3587/2019 Dt. 11.10.2023 

Replies to queries raised by prospective bidders in the pe-bid meeting held on 17.10.2023 at 3.00 
p.m in connection with the above. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Queries raised by intending bidders 

It was queried to know the source where from the 

data will be collected by the agencies. If those 
data may be shared in advance. 

The bidders wanted to know the time schedule 
given to complete the work. 

The prospective bidders sought clarity on theThe miscellaneous works will be finalized 
*Miscellaneous work that is mentioned in sl. no. 
9 of the scope of work. 

The draft format for submission of the financial 

bid was requested. 

It was enquired if the EMD would be refundable. 

The draft format of the LOI / Agreement was 
requested. 
The bidders wanted to know if the land cost is to 

be calculated plot-wise, usage-wise or an average 
rate. 

WEST BENGAL HO SNG NFA 

Date: 17.10.2023 

Reply of WBHIDCO 

after discussions and mutual agreement. 

Attached 

The selected agency will collect the data 
from various Sections of WBHIDCO. 

The completion time has been mentioned 
in the time schedule in clause B of the 

tender document. 

The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will 
be refunded upon finalization of the LI 

bidder. 
The request cannot be considered at this 

point of time. 

The land cost is to be calculated zone-wise, 

usage-wise along with a weighted average. 

URE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATIO 

General Manager (Commercial) 
General Manager (Commercial) 

W.B. HIIDCO LIMITED 

WEST BENGAL HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Undertaking) 

"HIDCO BHABAN", Premises No. : 35 - 1111, Biswa Bangla Sarani, 3rd Rotary, New Town, Kolkata-700156 
Telephone : (033) 2324-6037/6038, Fax No. : (033) 2324-4833/3016/6009, e-mail : wbhidcoltd@gmail.com / info@wbhideo.in 

Website : www.wbhidcoltd.com CIN: U70101WB1999SGCO89276 



To, 

General Manager (Commercial). 
IWBHDCOLH. 
HIDCO Bhaban, Pemises no, 35-|||. 

Biswa Bangla Sarani, 3"" Reotary. 
New lown, kolkata 

Sub: Quotation 
Ret: Notice Inviting Quotation No. C-334/DCOAdmn-3587/2019 D. |110.2023 

S. 

IWe hereby quote our rate for your kind consideration. 

No. 

700156 

Description 

Quotation as per the scope of 
work nentioned in Notice 

Inviting Quotation No. C 
334HIDCO/Admn-3 587/2019 

DL. 11.10.2023 

Yours Sincerely 
For (name of bidder) 

QUOTATION 

(Signature & Stamp) 

Fecs quoted 
(in INR) 

(Total amount in words) 

GST % 

(in INR) 
Total value 

including GST 
(in INR) 

WEST BENGAL HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. of West Beugal Undertaking) 

"HIDCO BHABAN", Prenmises No. : 35 -111, Biswa Baugla Saraui, 3rd Rutary, New Tuwn, Kolkata-700156 Telephone : (033) 2324-6037/6038, Fax No. : (033) 2324-4833/3016/6009, e-mail : wbhideoltdagmail.eom / info@wbhidco.in Website : www.wbbidcoltd.com CIN: U70101WB1999SGCO89276 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

